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AT /NOTICE

Ref. No.: CFT/Nt./07-23/380

Following candidates of CRET - 2022, (level 1) of Centre of Food Techndlogy
are required to submit their application on the prescribed format for the level 2 test
of CRET — 2022 along with self attested photocopies of all marksheets & relevant
certificates latest by 3™ August, 2023 at the Centre of Food Technology. You are
also required to submit a concept note /synopsis on ANY ONE topic and prepare 10
minutes ppt presentation.

B T Roll No.

1 5992505633
5992505634
5992505645
5992505638
5992505651
5992505639
5992505657
5992505644

O N A w N

/g 0
hlﬁg/
(Neelam Yadav)

Coordinator, CFT

Copy to :
1. PRO, University of Allahabad
\_2- Chairman, ICT Cell, University of Allahabad
3. Director, Institute of Professional Studies, University of Allahabad
4. Notice Board of Centre of Food Technology, University of Allahabad
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Date : 21.07.2022 (Neelam Yadav)
Coordinator, CFT



Centre of Food Technology
Institute of Professional Studies
University of Allahabad

CRET - 2022

Preference Form for Level-|| Test (Interview)
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Signature of the Candidate
(with date)



Centre of Food Technology

Institute of Professional Studies
University of Allahabad

CRET - 2022
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Academic Qualification:
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M.Sc./M.Tech.
NET/JRF
Any other
information

Signature of the Candidate
(with date)




